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GRANTOR:
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SOUTHERN MANAGEMENT S

COUNCIL & WHITE LLC

0896/0112 11/30/2012 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SL COUNCIL & SONS LLC

COUNCIL & WHITE LLC
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FR 5YR CK CHG ROOF, FLOOR, AC; EYB +4 1984

5 YR PRCL CHK DEL XFON LN 1 AND 2

EARTHLINK.NET

ADD CHG PER SUSAN VIA EMAIL SUSANCOUNCILE@

17000793 ELECTRICAL 0 06/09/2017

22956 N/A 0 11/21/1997

HX Base Yr

9 SERAFINO LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,258 82.4000 57.68 72,561 1965 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1110

BAS 660 100 1980 660 15,228

BAS 450 100 2005 450 10,382

USP 176 50 1993 88 2,030

USP 120 50 2010 60 1,384

1,406 1,258 29,024

BAS=[YR=1980] W42 USP=[YR=1993] E22 N8 W22 S8$ W13 S12 E54
BAS=[YR=2005] W30 S15 USP=[YR=2010] N15 W8 S15 E8$ E30 N15$
E1 N12$.

BAS
1980

42

13

12

54

12

USP
1993
22

8

22

8

BAS
2005

30

15

30

15USP
2010

15

8

15

8

0

1 000201 C MH 0 207.00 210.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500


